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poco rit.

à Billy Eidi

Carnaval
douze pièces pour piano

 Guy SACRE 
 (né en 1948)

1. Entrée : Miglionnaires
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Allègre et cocasse (q = 126)
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2. Batifoleurs

(hommage à Jean Françaix) 



ISMN 979-0-2318-0738-7 © 2012 SYMÉTRIE14

&

?

43

43

44

44

43

43
Piano

œœ
œ
F

Tempo di minuetto (q = 120)
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7. Perruques


